

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1300-1301 OF 1998

SEELAN RAJ & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.O., IST ADDL.LABOUR COURT, CHENNAI &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay and office report)

[WITH I.A. NOS.1-4 APPLN. FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING

SUBMISSIONS AND BRIEF SYNOPSIS

Date: 19/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Prasenjit Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.

Mr. K.G. Gopal Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. S. Muralidhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.

Mr. G. Anantha Krishnan, Adv.

Ms. Shanthi T.S., Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Mr. Hari Shankar K ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part. Call next week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
RWAL)

COURT MASTER
ER

(VIJAY AGGA

COURT MAST