

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1300-1301 OF 1998

SEELAN RAJ & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.O., IST ADDL.LABOUR COURT,CHENNAI &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(With I.A. Nos. 1-4 Appln. for condonation of delay in filing
submissions and brief synopsis)

Date: 26/07/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. T.R. Andhyarujina,Sr.Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi,Adv.

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(GANGA THAKUR)
PS TO REGISTRAR

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)

COURT MASTER